:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9719145

Aug 12, 2024 09:13 (UTC)

In epoch 303,723 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 233866 - 0.019164037 ETH®
49.75 USD

2 233868 - 0.019132838 ETH®
49.67 USD

3 233869 - 0.019179827 ETH&®
49.79 USD

4 233870 - 0.019183115 ETH®
49.80 USD

S 233871 - 0.019180073 ETH®
49.79 USD

6 233872 - 0.019156892 ETH®
49.73 USD

7 233873 - 0.019195602 ETH®
49.83 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/9719145
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/303723
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/233866
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/233868
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/233869
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/233870
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/233871
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/233872
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/233873

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

233875

233876

233878

233908

233938

233951

233952

Validator Id

1524663

Amount

0.019202531
49.85 USD

0.019135837
49.68 USD

0.019156456
49.73 USD

0.019080044
49.53 USD

0.018737043
48.64 USD

0.019217600
49.89 USD

0.019235463
49.94 USD

0.019203879
49.86 USD

0.019196416
49.84 USD

Amount

+ 0.039674293

103.00 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/233875
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/233876
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/233877
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/233878
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/233908
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/233938
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/233950
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/233951
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/233952
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1524663

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



