

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:23 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9719145</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 12, 2024 · 09:13 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>303,723</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>233866</u>	- 0.019164037 ETH ② 49.75 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>233868</u>	- 0.019132838 ETH ↔ 49.67 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>233869</u>	- 0.019179827 ETH ↔ 49.79 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>233870</u>	- 0.019183115 ETH ⊘ 49.80 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>233871</u>	- 0.019180073 ETH ⊘ 49.79 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>233872</u>	- 0.019156892 ETH ⊘ 49.73 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>233873</u>	- 0.019195602 ETH ⊘ 49.83 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>233875</u>	- 0.019202531 ETH 🔗 49.85 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>233876</u>	- 0.019135837 ETH ⊘ 49.68 USD
<u>10</u>	233877	- 0.019156456 ETH ⊘ 49.73 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>233878</u>	- 0.019080044 ETH ⊘ 49.53 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>233908</u>	- 0.018737043 ETH 🔗 48.64 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>233938</u>	- 0.019217600 ETH ② 49.89 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>233950</u>	- 0.019235463 ETH ⊘ 49.94 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>233951</u>	- 0.019203879 ETH ② 49.86 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>233952</u>	- 0.019196416 ETH 🔗 49.84 USD
PROF	POSALS EVENTS	
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	150///7	

1	1524663	

+ 0.039674293 ETH ↔ 103.00 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.